Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2023
Pit Bike Adulte
3éme manche
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 50 4:05.700 2 2:12.390
No 1 FREON CHRISTOPHE Pass 73 5:36.621| 3 1:30.921[*
Pass 20 1-43.254 1 1:43.254]* Pass 95 7:13.685 4 1:37.064
Pass 42 3:14.665 2 1:31.411* Pass 119 8:48.303 5 1:34.618
Pass 64 4:43.249 3 1:28.584|* Pass 140 10:19.157 6 1:30.854 (*
Pass 86 6:13.781 4 1:30.532 Pass 161 11:49.320 7 1:30.163 |*
Pass 107 7:53.723 5 1:39.942
Pass 130 9:25.927 6 1:32.204 NO 7 DEMAILLY GREGORY
Pass 151 10:58.598] 7 1:32.671 | | | | | [ ]
No 2 MARTIN NICOLAS No 8 BORLOZ THOMAS
Pass 9 1:25.154 1 1:25.154|* Pass 4 1:13.503 1 1:13.503 (*
Pass 32 2:52.362 2 1:27.208 Pass 27 2:33.294 2 1:19.791
Pass 53 4:20.366 3 1:28.004 Pass 51 4:07.371 3 1:34.077
Pass 75 5:46.054 4 1:25.688 Pass 72 5:31.478 4 1:24.107
Pass 97 7:15.367 5 1:29.313 Pass 92 6:59.094 5 1:27.616
Pass 117 8:44.311 6 1:28.944 Pass 114 8:20.457 6 1:21.363
Pass 138 10:11.471 7 1:27.160 Pass 137 10:10.517 7 1:50.060
Pass 159 11:37.657 8 1:26.186 Pass 158 11:36.683 8 1:26.166
No 3 HARDY NICOLAS No 9 COPLO ALEXIS
Pass 21 1:47.436 1 1:47.436(* Pass 3 1:11.233 1 1:11.233 | **
Pass 43 3:18.365 2 1:30.929(* Pass 26 2:28.506 2 1:17.273
Pass 65 4:46.342 3 1:27.977|* Pass 47 3:47.456 3 1:18.950
Pass 87 6:15.538 4 1:29.196 Pass 68 5:08.488 4 1:21.032
Pass 109 7:55.879 5 1:40.341 Pass 88 6:30.433 5 1:21.945
Pass 132 9:30.095 6 1:34.216 Pass 110 7:56.748 6 1:26.315
Pass 153 11:02.143 7 1:32.048 Pass 128 9:19.336 7 1:22.588
, Pass 147 10:42.129 8 1:22.793
No 4 GUILLOTIN VALERIAN
Pass 16 1:32.614 1 1:32.614(* NO 10 MO|SAN JERRY
Pass 38 3:05.160 2 1:32.546(* Pass 23 1:49.364 1 1:49.364 (*
Pass 61 4:36.238 3 1:31.078(* Pass 45 3:26.421 2 1:37.057 (*
Pass 83 6:05.740 4 1:29.502|* Pass 67 5:03.163 3 1:36.742|*
Pass 103 7:38.459 5 1:32.719 Pass 101 7:32.074 4 2:28.911
Pass 125 9:08.187 6 1:29.728 Pass 123 9:06.102 5 1:34.028 *
Pass 146 10:41.188 7 1:33.001 Pass 144 10:38.192 6 1:32.090 | *
Pass 166 12:20.766 8 1:39.578 Pass 167 12:24.751 7 1:46.559
No 5 PAGES PIERRE No 11 FRESNAIS STEVE
Pass 19 1:37.102 1 1:37.102(* Pass 14 1:30.635 1 1:30.635(*
Pass 40 3:00.118] 2 1:32.016* Pass 37 3:03.563) 2 1:32.928
Pass 62 4:37.853] 3 1:28.735[* Pass 59 432778] 3 1:20.215[*
Pass 84 6:07.253 4 1:29.400 Pass 81 6:01.317 4 1:28.539 [ *
Pass 104 7:39.200 5 1:31.947 Pass 102 7:36.137 5 1:34.820
Pass 126 9:10.276 6 1:31.076 Pass 124 9:07.117 6 1:30.980
Pass 148 10:42.908 7 1:32.632 Pass 145 10:39.367 7 1:32.250
Pass 165 12:19.278 8 1:39.911
No 6 DAVAINE LAURENT
[ Pass [ 25 | 1:53.310] 1| 1:53.310[* |
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Pit Bike Adulte
3éme manche
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 111 8:03.577 6 1:29.590
No 14 PLAISANT STEVE Pass 129 923413 7 1:19.836
- > 28310l 3 128310 Pass 150 10:48.029| 8 1:24.616
Pass 44 324945 2 1:36.635
Pass 66 502076 3 1:37.131 No 111 PESSIOT PIERRE
Pass 90 6:41.609] 4 1:39.533 | | | | | [ ]
Pass 113 819315| 5 1:37.706
Pass 134 9:58.506| 6 1:39.191 No 212 RIVAL DANE
Pass 157 11:35.883 7 1:37.377 | | | | | | |
No 18 MOISAN JOHAN No 227 LAURENT JEAN FRANCOIS
Pass 13 1:29.057 1 1:29.057 | | | | | | |
Pass 35 2:58.274| 2 1:29.217
Pass 56 423498 3 1:25.224 No 243 SIMON THEO
Pass 76 547933 4 1:24.435 _
Pass %6 714432] 5 1:26.499 Pass 18 1:34499) 1 1:34.499 _
Pass 116 8:41207| 6 1:26.775 Pass 39 3:06.058| 2 1:31.559 1"
Pass 136 10:03.457| 7 1:22.250 Pass 60 4:35468| 3 1:29.410 _
Pass 156 11:29.139| 8 1:25.682 Eass 18026 S'Zi'gsz ‘; :'j:'jgj
ass B . B .
No 31 DALLOYAU ROMAIN Pass 127 917322 6 1:29.552
i | | | | | Pass 149 10:45.885| 7 1:28.563
No 298 ECALARD BENOIT
No 44 DUROSAU MATHIEU
Pass 10 1:25.899 1 1:25.899|*
| | | | | | Pass 33 2:53.047| 2 1:27.148
Pass 55 422562| 3 1:20.515
No 67 TISSIER THIERRY Pass 77 550572 4 1:28.010
Pass 24 1:50516] 1 1:50.516 Pass 98 7:16.063| 5 1:25.491|
Pass 46 3:37.664| 2 1:47.148 Pass 118 8:46.203| 6 1:30.140
Pass 70 521527| 3 1:43.863 Pass 139 10:12.084| 7 1:25.881
Pass 94 712.665| 4 1:51.138 Pass 160 1138422 8 1:26.338
Pass 120 8:56.373| 5 1:43.708
Pass 143 10:36.942] 6 1:40.569 No 311 MINEL VALENTIN
Pass 164 1217986 7 1:41.044 Pass | 17 | 135420] 1| 133420 |
No 71 SIMON LAURENT No 545 THOMAS STANY
Pass 15 1:31.334] 1 1:31.334 Pacs T Y TLI 1268111
Pass 36 3:01426] 2 1:30.092 Pass 34 2:56.053] 2 1:28.242
Pass 58 4:29579] 3 1:28.153 Pass 57 426778| 3 1:31.725
Pass £ 5:55.524| 4 1:25.945 Pass 80 559892 4 1:33.114
Pass 100 728224 5 1:32.700 Pacs 05 250360 5 45742
Pass 122 8:58.656| 6 1:30.432
Pass 141 1026535 7 1:27.879 No 612 BOUST CYRILLE
Pass 162 11:52.420| 8 1:25.885 | | | | | ]
No 110 PAGES SEBASTIEN
No 711 COPLO DOMINIQUE
Pass 5 114339 1 1:14.339 _
Pass 28 234171] 2 1119.832 Pass ’ 1:23.219) 1 1:23.219
s " 51700 3 20529 Pass 30 2:50489| 2 1:27.270
Pass 69 515012 4 1:20.312 Pass 54 4:22022) 3 1:31.533
Pass 89 6:33.987| 5 1:18.975 Pass 8 554.938| 4 1:32.916
Pass 99 7:26.999 5 1:32.061
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Pit Bike Adulte
3éme manche

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 711 COPLO DOMINIQUE
Pass 121 8:57.932 6 1:30.933
Pass 142 10:28.528 7 1:30.596
Pass 163 12:02.469 8 1:33.941
No 727 FERRANDIN LAURENT
Pass 8 1:24.379 1 1:24.379(*
Pass 31 2:51.120 2 1:26.741
Pass 52 4:16.414 3 1:25.294
Pass 74 5:40.658 4 1:24.244 *
Pass 93 7:11.331 5 1:30.673
Pass 115 8:34.811 6 1:23.480(*
Pass 135 9:59.593 7 1:24.782
Pass 155 11:23.556 8 1:23.963
No 818 HALLE XAVIER
Pass 12 1:28.099 1 1:28.099|*
Pass 41 3:10.897 2 1:42.798
Pass 63 4:41.489 3 1:30.592
Pass 85 6:12.447 4 1:30.958
Pass 108 7:54.532 5 1:42.085
Pass 131 9:28.188 6 1:33.656
Pass 152 10:59.441 7 1:31.253
No 928 PROD’HOMME JULIEN
Pass 6 1:20.911 1 1:20.911(*
Pass 29 2:41.540 2 1:20.629 | *
Pass 49 4:04.806 3 1:23.266
Pass 71 5:25.925 4 1:21.119
Pass 91 6:47.407 5 1:21.482
Pass 112 8:12.153 6 1:24.746
Pass 133 9:40.740 7 1:28.587
Pass 154 11:14.307 8 1:33.567
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